© Danfoss | 2017.03 VD.BO.W1.02 | 1
Pre-Fabricated Flushing Bypass Assembly
for Plant Applications Hero Plant DN15-150
Data sheet
Description Hero Plant is a pre-fabricated, flushing bypass
arrangement for balance, control, isolation, and
operation of plant devices.
Flow is controlled by the AB-QM pressure

Supply
voltage
Order code
15 450 90 ½”
Internal
thread
Hero Plant DN 15 146B5928
AME
110NLX
0-10V
24V AC 082H806000
20 900 180 ¾” Hero Plant DN 20 146B5929
25 1 700 340 1” Hero Plant DN 25 146B5930
32 3 200 640 1 ¼” Hero Plant DN 32 146B2683
40 7 500 3 000 1 ½” Hero Plant DN 40 146B2684
AME
435QM
24V
AC/DC
082H017100
50 12 500 5 000 2” Hero Plant DN 50 146B2685
65 20 000 8 000 2 ½”
Flanged
Hero Plant DN 65 146B2686
80 28 000 11 200 3” Hero Plant DN 80 146B5931
100 38 000 15 200 4” Hero Plant DN 100 146B5932
125 90 000 36 000 5” Hero Plant DN 125 146B5933 AME
55QM
24V AC 082H307800
150 145 000 58 000 6” Hero Plant DN 150 146B5934
* Actuators need to be ordered separately
Technical data
Size 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 125 150
Flow range